EESTI

Joul unae

TB 1 km

1 Terj e Kauni ssaar
2 Irina Surazakova
3 Liis Emaj 6e

4 Anna Hokkonen

5 Al eksandra Giffel
6 Kris Rohtl a

7 Anna But uzova

8 Kel |y Nevoli hhin
9 G ete Steinburg
10 Marja-L. Alliksoo
11 Anast asi a Taar

11 Merli Lil

13 Rai na Rasin

14 Anna Bol t ova

15 Mar i ana Kappi nen
16 A ga Vorosni na

17 Kai sa-Triin Karu
18 Kai di Kori

19 Di ana Sl obodj an
20 Janel | e Tarum

21 Gete Qunas

22 Katre Tsopp

23 Leenu Aava

24 Roza Pokri st suk
25 Johanna Joéel ai d
TA 2 km

1 Jevgeni a Mateit suk
2 Kri stina Dol nat ova
3 Al j ona Mar kel ova
4 Jani ka Ardel

5 Annel iis Vahtrante
6 Pol i na Sel edt sova
7 Marju Stern

8 Mari ka Turb

9 Liis Og

10 Kairin Qopik

11 Agnes Mag

12 Kelly Floren

13 Krete Tal

14 Irina Dronova

15 Kati Kuura

16 Jevgeni a Pol uekt ova
17 Mari s Rebane

18 Kristina &ozovskaj a
NJ 2 km

1 Veera Duman

2 Julia Bulina

3 Cksana Bondar enko
4 Jaani ka Ei san

5 Triin Kingsepp

6 Li nda Sii non

7 Aet Tera

8 Gnne Stern

9 Ri i na Veski nae

10 Pille Peri

KIK Vi ke

KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
SK Contra

SK Pirita

Nomre KJIK

VAK St ai er
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
KIK Vi ke

KIK Vi ke

Parnu Kal evi KJK
KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
VAK St ai er

SK Viraaz

SK Pirita

KJK Ldunal dvi

KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
Tartu SS Kal ev

KSK ALEM

SK Pirita

KIK Vi ke

KIK Vi ke

SK Beavers

Par numaa SL

SK Pirita

KJK Ldunal dvi

Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
SK Beavers

VAK St ai er

Audent ese SK
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
Nomme KJIK

VAK St ai er

KSK ALEM

Tartu SS Kal ev
KIK Vi ke

Nomme KJIK
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
Par numaa SL
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
SK Beavers

SK Pirita

Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
SK Pirita

KIK Vi ke

KIK Vi sa

Tartu SS Kal ev
VAK St ai er
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
Parnu Kal evi KJK
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
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28
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
45
47
47
50
53
54
55
56
57
00
01
03
07
16
19
21

20
21
28
34
34
36
37
48
52
02
19
20
20
21
29
32
58
24

06
08
52
02
04
06
20
22
52

. 56
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2006



NN 3 km

P OOO~NOUITEWNPEF

A ga Andrejeva
Kart Sinre

Anast assi a CGerassi nbva

Tatj ana Jat senko
Margit M1l er
Mina Lillepruun
Kristi Rosenberg
Annel i Vaher
Brit Vei denann
Jana Mar kel ova

Mari a Sahharova
Jekaterina Patj uk
Katrin Kuusk
Gl i na Ber nat

Al lar Lanp

i Hart zevni kov
Raido Mtt

Kaur Kivistik

| gor Markel ov

Jan G gl ane
Kristjan Piirsalu
Hando Laasnégi
Reimb G a

10 Kaspar - Tanel Tui sk
11 Mar kus- Eri k Vol ke
12 Ser gei Mager

13 Romm Jarvesoo
14 Kaarel Kil ki

15 Kaar el Kuusi k

16 Deni s Urj adni kov
17 Kaur Kuura

18 Er ki Aun

19 Kaarel Vilippus
20 Mati Ki kkas

21 Nor man Tanmki vi
22 Lars-Eri k Rai ssar
23 SiimKilKki

24 Dani | Sanohval ov
25 Erki Liiva

PA 2 km

1 Mar cus Pr uul

2 Deni s Kosel ev

3 Keio Kits

3 Madi s Tamm

5 Priit Aus

6 Madi s Stern

7 Viljar Ujas

7 I van Jutkin

9 Ceorg VI adi mrov
10 Rauno Usberg

11 Erki P&l doj a

12 Rai do Ranke

12 Andr es Soone

14 Maksi m Zabel i n
15 Ravo Kask

15 Rorman Dani | j uk
17 Janar WMhi

Vei ko Poom

SK Pirita

Tartu SS Kal ev

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
Tallinna SS Kal ev
Nomme KJIK

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
Tartu SS Kal ev

VAK St ai er

Tartu SS Kal ev
Tartu Uikooli ASK

Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
Tartu Uikooli ASK
SS Mar at hon
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev

SK Contra

KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
KJK Ldunal dvi
Tartu SS Kal ev

KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
Par numaa SL

KJK Ldunal dvi

KIK Vi ke

Nomme KJIK
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
Rapl a JK

| ND

VAK St ai er

KIK Vi ke

VAK St ai er

KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
Par numaa SL

KIK Vi ke

Nomme KJIK

SK Mar et - Spor t

KIK TI PP

KIK TI PP

KIK Vi ke

SK Pirita

VAK St ai er

KIK TI PP

KIK Kal ev-Si | | amae
VAK St ai er

KJK Kose 2000

KIK TI PP

Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
KJK Saar e

JK Tenpo

KIK Vi ke

SK Viraaz

KIK Vi ke

KIK Vi ke

KJK Vi i mane Ring
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
SK Altius

Tartu Uikooli ASK
KJK Saar e

KIK Vi ke

11.
11.
11.
11.

12

12

14.
14.
16.
.35
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19
27
28
51

.07
12.
12.
12.

11
22
26

.34
13.

04

42
44
28

.23

28
35
44
47
49
50
52
53
54
57
59
03
06
07
10
11
18
19
22
23
38
43
47
54

16
17
18
18
28
33
38
38
41
43
45
46
46
47
48
48
50

.55



19 Kristjan Kangur

20 Al nar Veskus

20 Reijo Kitsing

22 Joosep Saanmann

23 Ant seri k Assnann

24 Ti mo Suj ev

25 Rauno Launets

26 Hendri k Kohl er

26 | ndr ek Kar ner

28 Ti mo Aruj 6e

29 Alar Allik

30 Cergely Gyorgyi

31 Lauri Kriisa

32 Juri Kondratjev

33 Rauno Trei bek

34 Deni s Jegorov

35 Artjom D at suk

36 Ri var Ti pp

Ml 3 km

1 Madi s Vest el

2 Viljar Vallinge

3 Rauno Pal m

4 Lauri Tamrende

5 Keijo Priks

6 Rei vo Kand

7 Henri Kal j urmée

8 Ervi n Vago

8 Al o Rand

10 M hkel Kauber

11 Sergei Ni ki forov

12 Pavel Noskov

12 Tanbet Tarl o

14 Priit Koiv

15 Andr e Veesaar

16 U ari Kais

17 Peeter Siiak

18 Kirill Nazarjev

19 Ser gei Bondarev

20 d ev Toom

21 Sergei Ani ssi nov

22 Val eri Jer sov

23 Andi  Ki pper

24 Taavi Tubilis
Rei o Ri dal aan
Al ar Voogl a

MN 5 km

1 Tiidrek Nurne

2 Mart Andresson

3 Tiit U busaar

4 Silver Kivi

5 Mari o Must assaar

6 diver Tsarsk

7 Priit Ervald

8 Toni s Juulik

9 Uar Nurnmits

10 Jaan Janes

11 Priit Karner

SK Viraaz

KIK Kal ev-Si | | anmae
KSK ALEM

KSK ALEM

SK Contra

SK Mar et - Spor t

SK Contra

Tartu SS Kal ev

KSK ALEM

Tartu SS Kal ev

SK Beavers

SK Beavers

KJK Vi i mane Ring
SK Pirita

Nomre KJIK

Tartu Uikooli ASK
KIK Kal ev-Si | | anae
SK Al'tius

KJK Kose 2000

SK Contra

KJK Vi i mane Ring
Rapl anaa KJK

VAK St ai er

SK Viraaz

Tartu SS Kal ev

KJK Vi i mane Ring
SK Al'tius

KJK Saar e

KIK Kal ev-Si | | amae
KIK Kal ev-Si | | amae
KJK Vi i mane Ring
KJK Ldunal dvi

KJK Ldunal dvi

VAK St ai er

KJIK Vi ke

KIJK Kal ev-Si | | amae
SS Mar at hon

JK Tenpo

Tallinna SS Kal ev
SK Pirita

Tallinna SS Kal ev
SK Pirita

KJK Viimane Ring
KJIK Vi ke

Tartu Uikooli ASK
Tartu Uikooli ASK
KJK Ldunal dvi
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
Tartu Uikooli ASK
Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
VAK St ai er

KJK Saar e

KIK Vi ke

VAK St ai er

KSK ALEM

15.
16.
16.
16.
.01
17.
17.
17.
. 28
17.
18.

17

17
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.00

01
01
02
03
04
05
07
07
09
13
15
16
22
24
33
47
21

37

.38
.48
.49
. 56
.07
.08
11
11
.16
.21
.22
.22
.32
.33
.41
.43
.47
.48
.01
11
.25
.22
.18

39
49
54
55

12
21
22

40
46



M4 km

1 Ni kol ai Vedehin

2 Priit POl dmaa

3 Ergo Kilki

4 Mar gus Koor

5 Martin Mooses

6 Renel Rink

7 Andr es Soi kka

8 Hasso Paap

9 Joel Aasav

10 Andi Linn

11 Lauri Sool o

12 Aar e Kutsar

13 Val dur Jaht

14 Kristjan Vares

15 Al ar Kaar

16 Mart Soesson

17 Kristjan Enno

18 A av Paris

19 Rei n Val dnmaa

20 Priit Pruunsild

21 Marek Luts

22 Lauri Tanner
Si | ver Kuusi k
Andi Val ik

M 12 km

1 Pavel Loskutov

2 Kaupo Tii sl ar

3 Ranno Aun

4 Elari Wulla

5 Henno Haava

6 Rai vo Normm

7 Maksym Sal i

8 Andrus Lein

9 Ei nar Kai gas

10 Jaanus Gross

11 Al var Jirisalu

12 Taavi Tanbur

13 Silver Koit

14 Arnol d Schm dt

15 Aar ne Ki hol ane

16 Tarvo Tamre

17 R ho Ment

Toomas Parnassal u

Rene Ot esson

Tartu Uikooli ASK
Audent ese SK

KJIK Vi ke

KJK Ldunal dvi

KJS Sakal a

KJIK Vi ke

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
Tartu Uikooli ASK
Tartu SS Kal ev

VAK St ai er

VAK St ai er

SK Ndmre Kal evi poeg
| ND

VAK St ai er

VAK St ai er
Tal li nna SS Kal ev
Tal li nna SS Kal ev
VAK St ai er

SK West Sport

| ND

VAK St ai er
Laanemaa KJK

EPMJ SK

Laanemaa KJK

Tartu Uikooli ASK

Rapl a JK

Tartu Uikooli ASK
KIK Vi ke

Tartu Uikooli ASK
VAK St ai er

Tal l i nna SS Kal ev
KJIK Vi ke

VAK St ai er
SK West Sport
Rapl a JK

SK Pirita
KJK Ldunal dvi
Par numaa SL
KJS Sakal a
Laanemaa KJK
SS Mar at hon
SS Mar at hon
SK West Sport

12.
12.
12
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
DINF
DINF

36.
39.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41
41.
42.
42.
42
43.
44,
44,
45.
45.
46.
DINF
DINF

09
24

. 28

34
49
52
04
14
14
28
39
39
43
47
57
00
01
05
10
37
49
07

53
50
09
23
00
19

. 26

40
01
30

.38

14
16
47
26
48
55



